UT Health San Antonio
(Effective Fall 2023)

Dental School - Undergraduate
Fall 2023 & Spring 2024

Texas Resident Tuition and Fee Schedule
DENTAL HYGIENE

Designated

Semester Statutory Designated Tuition Instructional Library Student Student Medical Fitness Center Health Liability Equipment
Credit Hour Tuition Tuition (Deregulated) Technology Fee Assistance Services Fee Services Fee Fee Insurance Insurance Leasing Fee

1 $50.00 $46.00 $93.33 $10.00 $150.00 $75.00 $110.00 $112.50 $240.00 $1,719.00 $3.00 $400.00 $3,008.83
2 $100.00 $92.00 $186.66 $20.00 $150.00 $75.00 $110.00 $112.50 $240.00 $1,719.00 $3.00 $400.00 $3,208.16
3 $150.00 $138.00 $279.99 $30.00 $150.00 $75.00 $110.00 $112.50 $240.00 $1,719.00 $3.00 $400.00 $3,407.49
4 $200.00 $184.00 $373.32 $40.00 $150.00 $75.00 $110.00 $112.50 $240.00 $1,719.00 $3.00 $400.00 $3,606.82
5 $250.00 $230.00 $466.65 $50.00 $150.00 $75.00 $110.00 $112.50 $240.00 $1,719.00 $3.00 $400.00 $3,806.15
6 $300.00 $276.00 $559.98 $60.00 $150.00 $75.00 $110.00 $112.50 $240.00 $1,719.00 $3.00 $400.00 $4,005.48
7 $350.00 $322.00 $653.31 $70.00 $150.00 $75.00 $110.00 $112.50 $240.00 $1,719.00 $3.00 $400.00 $4,204.81
8 $400.00 $368.00 $746.64 $80.00 $150.00 $75.00 $110.00 $112.50 $240.00 $1,719.00 $3.00 $400.00 $4,404.14
9 $450.00 $414.00 $839.97 $90.00 $150.00 $75.00 $110.00 $112.50 $240.00 $1,719.00 $3.00 $400.00 $4,603.47
10 $500.00 $460.00 $933.30 $100.00 $150.00 $75.00 $110.00 $112.50 $240.00 $1,719.00 $3.00 $400.00 $4,802.80
11 $550.00 $506.00 $1,026.63 $110.00 $150.00 $75.00 $110.00 $112.50 $240.00 $1,719.00 $3.00 $400.00 $5,002.13
12 $600.00 $552.00 $1,119.96 $120.00 $150.00 $75.00 $110.00 $112.50 $240.00 $1,719.00 $3.00 $400.00 $5,201.46
13 $650.00 $598.00 $1,213.29 $130.00 $150.00 $75.00 $110.00 $112.50 $240.00 $1,719.00 $3.00 $400.00 $5,400.79
14 $700.00 $644.00 $1,306.62 $140.00 $150.00 $75.00 $110.00 $112.50 $240.00 $1,719.00 $3.00 $400.00 $5,600.12
15 $750.00 $690.00 $1,399.95 $150.00 $150.00 $75.00 $110.00 $112.50 $240.00 $1,719.00 $3.00 $400.00 $5,799.45

All fees are subject to change without notice



Dental School - Undergraduate

Fall 2023 & Spring 2024

Non-Texas Resident Tuition and Fee Schedule
DENTAL HYGIENE

Designated

Semester Statutory Designated Tuition Instructional Library Student Student Medical Fitness Center Health Liability Equipment
Credit Hour Tuition Tuition (Deregulated)  Technology Fee Assistance Services Fee Services Fee Fee Insurance Insurance Leasing Fee Total

1 $470.00 $46.00 $93.33 $10.00 $150.00 $75.00 $110.00 $112.50 $240.00 $1,719.00 $3.00 $400.00 $3,428.83
2 $940.00 $92.00 $186.66 $20.00 $150.00 $75.00 $110.00 $112.50 $240.00 $1,719.00 $3.00 $400.00 $4,048.16
3 $1,410.00 $138.00 $279.99 $30.00 $150.00 $75.00 $110.00 $112.50 $240.00 $1,719.00 $3.00 $400.00 $4,667.49
4 $1,880.00 $184.00 $373.32 $40.00 $150.00 $75.00 $110.00 $112.50 $240.00 $1,719.00 $3.00 $400.00 $5,286.82
5 $2,350.00 $230.00 $466.65 $50.00 $150.00 $75.00 $110.00 $112.50 $240.00 $1,719.00 $3.00 $400.00 $5,906.15
6 $2,820.00 $276.00 $559.98 $60.00 $150.00 $75.00 $110.00 $112.50 $240.00 $1,719.00 $3.00 $400.00 $6,525.48
7 $3,290.00 $322.00 $653.31 $70.00 $150.00 $75.00 $110.00 $112.50 $240.00 $1,719.00 $3.00 $400.00 $7,144.81
8 $3,760.00 $368.00 $746.64 $80.00 $150.00 $75.00 $110.00 $112.50 $240.00 $1,719.00 $3.00 $400.00 $7,764.14
9 $4,230.00 $414.00 $839.97 $90.00 $150.00 $75.00 $110.00 $112.50 $240.00 $1,719.00 $3.00 $400.00 $8,383.47
10 $4,700.00 $460.00 $933.30 $100.00 $150.00 $75.00 $110.00 $112.50 $240.00 $1,719.00 $3.00 $400.00 $9,002.80
11 $5,170.00 $506.00 $1,026.63 $110.00 $150.00 $75.00 $110.00 $112.50 $240.00 $1,719.00 $3.00 $400.00 $9,622.13
12 $5,640.00 $552.00 $1,119.96 $120.00 $150.00 $75.00 $110.00 $112.50 $240.00 $1,719.00 $3.00 $400.00 $10,241.46
13 $6,110.00 $598.00 $1,213.29 $130.00 $150.00 $75.00 $110.00 $112.50 $240.00 $1,719.00 $3.00 $400.00 $10,860.79
14 $6,580.00 $644.00 $1,306.62 $140.00 $150.00 $75.00 $110.00 $112.50 $240.00 $1,719.00 $3.00 $400.00 $11,480.12
15 $7,050.00 $690.00 $1,399.95 $150.00 $150.00 $75.00 $110.00 $112.50 $240.00 $1,719.00 $3.00 $400.00 $12,099.45
All fees are subject to change without notice

Other Charges:

Materials Fee -1st year student (150 fall/50 spring) $200

In Absentia fee: $25.00

Late Registration: $100.00

Transcript Fee (per transcript) $10.00

Audit Fee $5.00 if enrolled in other courses $25 if not enrolled in other courses

Installment Tuition Fees $15.00

Out Of State Instruction (Distance Education) $250.00

Student ID $10.00

Graduating students will pay spring health insurance $1,277.00

Graduation Fee $130.00 $25 for second degree

Lab fees and course-related fees vary by course please reference the catalog



	UG-DH

